Ahmed has worked on several complex matters, 

including but not limited to the following: 

- Representing a Mechanical, Electrical and Plumbing (MEP), Infrastructure, Water & 

Power (IWP) in a dispute against an international auditing firm with regard to a 

claim amounting to AED 5,501,365,000 (UAE Dirham Five Billion Five Hundred One 

Million Three Hundred Sixty-Five Thousand Only.) 

- Representing a well-known contractor in a dispute regarding a letter of guarantee 

resulted in a sum of AED 20,463,473 (Twenty million, four hundred sixty-three 

thousand, four hundred seventy-three). 

- Represented an international bank against an insurance company with regard to a 

claim amounting to USD 19,900,000 (Nineteen Million Nine Hundred Thousand 

Dollars). 

- Representing a Bank in a dispute regarding a labor city company with regard to a 

claim amounting to AED 2,035,130,000 (Two Billion Thirty-Five Million One 

Hundred Thirty Thousand Dirhams). 

- Representing a well-known construction company in a dispute regarding a letter of 

guarantee amounted to AED 20,00,000 (Twenty Million Dirhams). 

- Representing a well-known multinational Rail Co. with regard to a project that 

amounted to AED 1,600,000,000 (One Billion Six Hundred Million United Arab 

Emirates Dirhams). 

- Representing a well-known international oil and gas company in a dispute 

amounted to AED 21,000,000 (Twenty-One Million Dirhams). 

- Representing a well-known multinational Rail Co. with regard to a project that 

amounted to AED 12,000,000 (Twelve Million Dirhams). 

- Represented a well-known multinational Rail Co. with regard to a project that 

amounted to AED 12,000,000 (Twelve Million Dirhams). 

- Representing a well-known Event Technology Co. regarding an executed project in 

GITEX Global - Dubai. 

- Representing many employers and employees with regard to employment 

disputes. 

- Representing many construction companies and contractors in their disputes with